Mon
Tue

Wed
Tue

Wed
Mon
Thur
Mon

SQUIRT & PEEWEE SPRING SKILL CAMP

4/6
477
4/8
4/14
4/15
4/20
4/23
4/27

Thurs 4/30

Mon

5/4

Thurs 5/7

Working and improving and developing new skills in skating,
puck-control shooting and passing.Cost: $130

Kyosti Lindgren is a Finnish-American youth hockey development coach
who is planning and running the skill sessions. He has been coaching
hockey for several decades both overseas and here in Duluth from Mite to
High-School. Skill development should be the most important part for a
youth hockey player, especially the skating part which is the foundation for
everything in hockey.

SQUIRT

7:45-8:45
6:15-7:15

6:30-7:30
5:15-6-15
5:00-6:00
5:00-6:00
5:00-6:00
5:00-6:00
5:00-6:00
5:00-6:00

Hermantown
PEEWEE
Ford Rink
NorthStar Rink 7:45-8:45
7:45-8:45
NorthStar Rink 7:45-8:45
Ford Rink 7:45-8:45
Ford Rink 7:45-8:45
NorthStar Rink 6:15-7:15
NorthStar Rink 6:15-7:15
NorthStar Rink 6:15-7:15
NorthStar Rink 6:15-7:15

NorthStar RInk

6:15-7:15

Ford Rink

Ford Rink

NorthStar Rink
Ford Rink

NorthStar Rink
NorthStar Rink
NorthStar Rink
NorthStar Rink
NorthStar RInk
NorthStar Rink

For more information and sign up form below or please contact:
Kyosti Lindgren

(218) 390-6347 or
kldevelopmenthockey@agmail.com



mailto:kldevelopmenthockey@gmail.com

