



SQUIRT & PEEWEE SPRING SKILL CAMP

Hermantown

SQUIRT

PEEWEE

Mon 4/6	7:45-8:45	Ford Rink			
Tue 4/7	6:15-7:15	NorthStar Rink	7:45-8:45	Ford Rink	
Wed 4/8			7:45-8:45	Ford Rink	
Tue 4/14	6:30-7:30	NorthStar Rink	7:45-8:45	NorthStar Rink	
Wed 4/15	5:15-6:15	Ford Rink	7:45-8:45	Ford Rink	
Mon 4/20	5:00-6:00	Ford Rink	7:45-8:45	NorthStar Rink	
Thur 4/23	5:00-6:00	NorthStar Rink	6:15-7:15	NorthStar Rink	
Mon 4/27	5:00-6:00	NorthStar Rink	6:15-7:15	NorthStar Rink	
Thurs 4/30	5:00-6:00	NorthStar Rink	6:15-7:15	NorthStar Rink	
Mon 5/4	5:00-6:00	NorthStar Rink	6:15-7:15	NorthStar Rink	
Thurs 5/7	5:00-6:00	NorthStar Rink	6:15-7:15	NorthStar Rink	

Working and improving and developing new skills in skating, puck-control shooting and passing. Cost: \$130

Kyosti Lindgren is a Finnish-American youth hockey development coach who is planning and running the skill sessions. He has been coaching hockey for several decades both overseas and here in Duluth from Mite to High-School. Skill development should be the most important part for a youth hockey player, especially the skating part which is the foundation for everything in hockey.

For more information and sign up form below or please contact:

Kyosti Lindgren

(218) 390-6347 or

kldevelopmenthockey@gmail.com